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8*10/100Base-Tx to 2*GE SFP
RoHS Compliant
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« 8x EB (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx

e 2x ¥¢O (SFP) 1000Base-Fx

FOISHE

e &= : 1000Mbps

o RIS BAREYEET - 1310nm/1550nm ; SHESAF : 850nm

o {EIIEEES : 0~120km

o $E[ZEE . SFP

o FARAEE . BE83um. 8.7um. 9um. 10um ; &i&
50pum, 62.5um, 100pum

B

* 1MV ARfE: IEEE802.3/IEEE802.3u/ IEEE802.3x

o J&EZE : 10/100MbpsEHi&ERL

o WITHRR : £/4FWT

o $E[2REY : RJ-45

o EEA  EB%/RX&EMR

* {EHIEEES : 100m

TR

o MACIHEEER: 8K

* B&MX: IMbit

o ATMHFEIR: <5ps

BT
o RIS, EERETR. HARE. BORKES
MR

o WINFKEE : EiR12V~48V
o I0FE : &RA6.3W

o WERERIR : 235

o REEP  XIF

o TUREHP : XI5
A I
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FatR<EL < IP40

RS : 53 x 165 x 145mm (A2 iERzEsRHERD . DIN-REVFD
BEEEARIERS)

&8 : 0.85kg

TR | SRR /EE R

TIEHR

T{ERE : -40°C ~ 85°C
fiEfERE : -40°C ~ 85°C
EXHEE : 5% ~ 95% RH (FTifEE)
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FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
TR
EMI: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC
EMS:
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;
Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (FHHEES): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)
AR -
IEC60068-2-6(1EN)
IEC60068-2-27(4)
IEC60068-2-32(HHIE)
Tk : IEC61000-6-2
$kE& - EN50155,EN50121-4
Bl - NEMA TS-2
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SFP-SX-MM-0205I

SFP, 1.25G, 850nm , 0.5km , LC, T:l4k

SFP-LX-SM-02201

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm , 20km , LC , T\l4%

SFP-LX-SM-02401

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm , 40km , LC , T\l

SFP-ZX-SM-02801

SFP, 1.25G, 1550nm , 80km , LC , T\l
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